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Price
803.90 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.07% (0.58)

US09247X1019
BLK

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

110,271 EUR
S&P 500

774.74 USD (100)
816.60 USD (100)
806.23 USD
806.23 USD
794.18 USD
803.32 USD
801.137001 USD
802,095
642,403,823.79
29,399

Company report: BLACKROCK INC. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 09247X101

1,000.00

S00.00

g00.00

700.00

600.00

400.00

300.00

-
!

LA
1“ f.‘{ | WV M’Wﬁ

5Y

m

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09247X1019-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09247X1019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09247X1019&ID_NOTATION=256135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09247X1019&ID_NOTATION=256135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d33bebff2daaae087e9caf1bcb040be98127ea605df20b2628678b55259ca4f9&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59d2faf252f0a84cb&time=1712830692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b89a9e5ada7f0b57000636370d15d868b6f77c68eb9a8f63d0af4f06dbcc6409&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a8405cb3440d6a832&time=1712830692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=add76dfdc6a630c2815074d749c322be693db52caf0ca45d36a27302ff4d79a1&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ab122bb03d2a265d2&time=1712830692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68bf99489a1c400cc3f9c959a480ba5a340a38ceb4e3e667502b67cc7d65f128&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a130a4df9da9752b&time=1712830692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cd7acfcb013c01be768d375690079e996703431df668a0c42664732fccaca50&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d1cd4c5beeba1a796&time=1712830692&tool=RSC

BLACKROCK INC.

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price
803.90 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.07% (0.58)

ISIN US09247X1019
Symbol BLK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 110,271 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 774.74 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 816.60 USD (100)
Open 806.23 USD
High 806.23 USD
Low 794.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 803.32 USD
VWAP 801.137001 USD
Volume (pcs) 802,095
Trading volume 642,403,823.79
Number of trades 29,399
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.90% +22.47% -0.55%
Perf (abs.) +160.28 +147.50 -4.45
Beta 1.19 1.22 1.27
Volatility 21.13 20.78 27.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLACKROCK INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 11:51
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 11:59
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

802.33 USD (761,750)
817.86 USD (605,788)
790.16 USD (639,681)
720.82 USD (617,097)

845.00 USD (2024/03/08)

765.63 USD (2024/02/01)

845.00 USD (2024/03/08)

596.18 USD (2023/10/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

742.60 EUR 0.05 18

74110 EUR 0.00 1

74220 EUR 0.05 12

739.50 EUR 0.00 1

513.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273433202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131818143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38128008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287473
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NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/23

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
02/29

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

22:00

08:03

15:30

08:10

08:10

10:39

18:00

17:44

09:30

08:08

18:00

803.90 USD

739.50 EUR

806.23 USD

739.60 EUR

739.60 EUR

739.50 EUR

752.40 EUR

738.30 EUR

739.40 EUR

739.40 EUR

642.40

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

723.453 CHF 0.00

29,399
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52997735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222567671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25165893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407649009

BLACKROCK INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BlackRock.

Contact Details
BLACKROCK INC.

50 Hudson Yards - 10001 New York
Telefon: +1-212-810-5800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: BLACKROCK INC.
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Company Profile

BlackRock, Inc. provides investment management, risk management, and advisory services
for institutional and retail clients worldwide. Its products include single and multi-asset class

portfolios investing in equities, fixed income, alternatives, and money market instruments.
The company was founded by Susan L. Wagner, Robert Steven Kapito and Laurence
Douglas Fink in 1988 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

Amin Al-Nasser
Bader Al-Sa'ad
Charles Robbins
Cheryl Mills
Fabrizio Freda
Gordon Nixon
Hans Vestberg
Kristin Peck
Marco Antonio
Slim Domit
Margaret Johnson
Mark Wilson
Murry Gerber
Pamela Daley
Robert Kapito
Susan Wagner
William Ford
Laurence D. Fink
Bennett W. Golub
Christopher J.

Meade

Dalia Osman
Blass

Derek N. Stein

Edwin N. Conway

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Frank Cooper Il

Gary S. Shedlin

J. Richard Kushel

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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